MARINA NORTH PATH WIDENING PROJECT INFORMAL QUOTE RECAP

Marina North Path Widening Project				Anchor Concrete		Dynamic Concrete Cutting		Valley Concrete	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.0	Sawcut, Remove & Dispose "E" PCC path	2,315	SF	\$4.50	\$10,417.50	\$3.50	\$8,102.50	\$4.00	\$9,260.00
2.0	Remove & Dispose of "E" Split Rail Fence	120	LF	\$3.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$600.00
3.0	Grading (Cut)	200	CY	\$84.00	\$16,800.00	\$41.60	\$8,320.00	\$34.00	\$6,800.00
4.0	Construct "N" 5" PCC SW Path w/base	3,050	SF	\$9.50	\$28,975.00	\$9.84	\$30,012.00	\$11.00	\$33,550.00
5.0	Construct "N" PCC Post Curb w/base	49	LF	\$70.00	\$3,430.00	\$25.00	\$1,225.00	\$18.00	\$882.00
6.0	Purchase & Install 2 Traffic Rated Valve Boxes	2	EA	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$215.69	\$431.38	\$150.00	\$300.00
7.0	Construct "N" Cable Rail Fence	150	LF	\$172.00	\$25,800.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	\$156.67	\$23,500.50
8.0	Provide Traffic Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
9.0	Provide Misc Landscaping	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
10.0	Force Account	1	FA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Total Quote =					\$95,982.50		\$88,540.88		\$82,942.50